Hunterdon County Council for Young Children Calendar of Events
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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday | Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4 5 Lambertville Work
Group Meeting; 7pm, Dig
Yoga Studio

7

9Lambertvi||e Work

Centenary United
Methodist Church

Group Meeting; 9am,

10

11 12

13

14

15

16

17

18 19

20

21

22

23

24 Flemington

Work Group Meeting;
7:30pm, Flemington
United Methodist
Church

25 26

27

28

29

30

31

5/5 Lambertville Work Group Meeting, 7-8:15pm @ Dig Yoga Studio, 204 N Main Street, Lambertville, NJ 08530
5/9 Lambertville Work Group Meeting, 9-10:30am @ Centenary United Methodist Church, 108 N Union St., Lambertville, NJ 08530
5/24 Flemington Work Group Meeting, 7:30-8:30pm @ Flemington United Methodist Church, 116 Main Street, Flemington NJ 08822

Light refreshments are provided at every meeting. For questions or request for special accommodations, please contact Heather Spencer, Project Coordinator of

Hunterdon CCYC @ spencerh@norwescap.org or (908)752-2144.
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